
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval of Amendment No. 2, Contract Y13-808, Professional Engineering and Design Services for
Replacement of L.B. McLeod Road Solid Waste Transfer Station with Neel-Schaffer, Inc. in the
amount of $2,785,318.80, for a revised contract amount of $4,379,609.28. District 6. (Solid Waste
Division)

File #: 17-929, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 4/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

